
Academic  Audit Campus Coordinators 2015-16 7-31-15

Academic Audit 

Coordinator
Telephone Email

APSU Melissa Hunter 931-221-7315 hunterm@apsu.edu

ChSCC Anne Carroll 423-697-2603 anne.carroll@chattanoogastate.edu

ClSCC Denise King 423-478-6201 dking05@clevelandstatecc.edu

CoSCC Joni Lenig 931-540-2752 jlenig@columbiastate.edu

DSCC Terri Maddox 731-286-3322 maddox@dscc.edu

ETSU Cheri Clavier 423-439-7483 clavier@etsu.edu

JSCC Sara Cooper 731-425-2638 Scooper8@jscc.edu

MSCC Sylvia Collins 931-393-1679 scollins@mscc.edu

MTSU John Omachonu 615-898-2881 omachonu@mtsu.edu

NaSCC Ted Washington 615-353-3228 ted.washington@nscc.edu

NeSCC Susan Graybeal 423-354-3271 segraybeal@northeaststate.edu

PSCC Nancy Ramsey 865-694-6526 naramsey@pstcc.edu

RSCC Karen Brunner 865-882-4606 brunnerkl@roanestate.edu

STCC Don Myers 901-333-5257 dmyers@southwest.tn.edu

TBR Randy Schulte 615-365-1505 randy.schulte@tbr.edu

TBR 

ROCC
Mike Brackin 615-366-3942 john.brackin@tbr.edu

TSU Alisa Mosley 615-963-2923 amosley@tnstate.edu

TTU Sharon Huo 931-372-3225 Xhuo@tntech.edu

UM Cathy Serex 901-678-4715 cpserex@memphis.edu

VSCC Michael Torrence 615-230-3350 Michael.Torrence@volstate.edu

WSCC Debbie McCarter 423-585-6844 debbie.mccarter@ws.edu

TBR  Contact: Randy Schulte 615-365-1505 printed on 9/24/2015
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